05-06-1999

U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office

השער (וון שעושר מוושר פותוא נעודה שתוא ועוד שתואש העוד ומוסס ויפיה ופועד ו	
101031993	Attorney Docket No.: P514-8016 Date: February 25, 1999
To the Honorable Commissioner Please record the attached origin	
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
William Phillip RICHARDSON	Name:COIN CONTROLS LIMITED
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? _ Yes xx No	Address: Coin House, New Coin Street Royton, Oldham, Lancashire OL2 6JZ Great Britain
3. Nature of conveyance: XX Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 1/5/99	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? _ Yes xx No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/194,427 Additional numbers attached?	B. Patent No.(s) Yes <u>xx</u> No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:Nikaido, Marmelstein, Murray & Oram LLP Street Address:Metropolitan Square, 655 Fifteenth Street, N.W., Suite 330 - G Street Lobby Washington, D.C. 20005-5701	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 XX Enclosed-Check No.: 195.19 — Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 14-1060 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is troopy of the original document. 03/01/1999 PVOLPE 00000224 09194427 Robust RE: 561 ray Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 22,980	rue and correct and any attached copy is a true February 25, 1999 Date

PATENT REEL: 9923 FRAME: 0928

Docket No: P514-8016

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by:

> COIN CONTROLS LIMITED Coin House, New Coin Street Royton, Oldham, Lancashire OL2 6JZ Great Britain

(harringfor ACCIGNEE) the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged the undersigned

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 03/01/1999

PATENT REEL: 9923 FRAME: 0929